Please arrive at the bus stop at least 5 minuets prior to the times listed
on the schedule.
Por favor llegue a la parada del autobus por lo menos 5 minutos antes
de los periodos mencionados en el programa.

5 PURPLE SOUTHBOUND 5

STARTS Leaves Leaves Leaves ENDS
1A .
atTransit  Medical Mall/ Broadway atharmlke
e Broadway : Cinemas /
Depot District / & Rieck .
& Loop 323 Heritage
Beckham

Monday through Friday - Lunes a Viernes

6:37 6:44 6:59 7:05 7:15
7:51 7:58 8:13 8:19 8:29

5:53 6:00 6:15 6:21 6:31

711 7:18 7:33 7:39 7:49

5 PURPLE NORTHBOUND 5

STARTS Leaves Leaves Leaves ENDS
. 1A
at Carmike Mall / A .
. 9th & Medical  at Transit
Cinenas / Broadway Roseland District / Depot

Heritage & Loop 323 Beckham

Monday through Friday - Lunes a Viernes

6:00 6:14 6:20 6:25 6:30
7:15 7:22 7:28 7:34 7:41
8:29 8:36 8:42 8:48 8:55

6:31 6:38 6:44 6:50 6:57

7:49 7:56 8:02 8:08 8:15

Fares (Tarifas)
When boarding Tyler Transit, place your money into the farebox or
show the driver your pass. For the safety of everyone aboard, opera-
tors do not carry change. Cash fares, therefore, require exact

change.
AdUlt 12 @Nd OIAET .......eeiieeiieeiieieeeetee e $1.00
Children age 11 and UNder ..........ccccereerieenieeniseeiee e $0.50

Medicare, Seniors (65 and older) and Persons with

Disabilities (Must have photo ID)..........cc.ceevereerrereerreeesrnrerens $0.50 Cllt}f 0 f Tyler

*Fares are subject to change and will be posted on the bus. Transit Services

Cuando aborde el autobus del Sistema de Transito de Tyler, deposite
su dinero en la caja o muestre su pase al chofer. Por razones de
seguridad para los pasajeros a bordo, los operadores no llevan dine-
ro en efectivo con ellos. Por lo tanto, se requiere que las tarifas en
efectivo sean por el total exacto.

Adultos y nifios mayores de 12 afios de edad
Nifios menores de 11 afios de edad
Adultos mayores de 65 afios de edad, en Medicare, y
personas con discapacidades (Debe mostrar una

identi.cacion con fotografia)............ccceeerirerererieeeeeeeress e $0.50 CITY OF

*Las tarifas estan sujetas a cambio y seran publicadas en el autobus. TY E R

Passes (Pases)

Monthly Pass
Weekly Pass ..
Day Pass
Half-Fare / Student Monthly Pass $20.00
Half-Fare / Student Weekly Pass .

Student Semester Pass

M./ffm/%

Pase Mensual
Pase Semanal
Pase Dairio

Pase Mensual de Medio y de Estudiante
Pase Semanal de Medio y de Estudiante
Pase Semestral de Estudiante

Route 5
Purple Line

Holiday Schedule (Horario de dias Festivos)

Tyler Transit does not provide service on Sundays or the following holi- o .
days: For maps and schedules visit our website:

New Year's Day Labor Day WWW.tylerbus .Org

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Thanksgiving Day

Good Friday Friday after Thanksgiving

Memorial Day Christmas Eve

Independence Day Christmas Day C Ity Of Ty I er

*Iflthe h_oliday fa_lls on Saturday, it will _be _observed on the preceding ) Transit De pa rtment
Friday; if the holiday falls on Sunday, it will be observed on the following

Monday. 210 E. Oakwood St

Tyler, TX 75702

El Sistema de Transito de Tyler no provee servicio los domingos o los

siguientes dias festivos: ( 903 ) 533-8057

Dia de Afio Nuevo, Aniversario de Martin Luther King, Viernes Santo,
Dia de la Independencia, Dia del Trabajo, Dia de Accién de Gracias y el
viernes seguido al dia de Accion de Gracias, la tarde anterior al Dia de
Navidad, y Dia de Navidad.

* Si el dia festivo cae en sabado, sera observado el viernes anterior; si el g
dia festivo cae en domingo, seré observado el lunes siguiente. Eﬁ ective Februar y gth, 2016
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Southbound

StopID# Stop Name

TY520
TY143
TY135
TY136
TY137
TY231
TY140
TY141
TY142
TY149
TY145
TY201
TY202
TY204
TY205
TY206
TY207
TY208
TY209
TY210
TY215
TY212
TY213
TY146
TY218
TY235
TY236
TY237
TY238
TY239

Downtown Transit Depot
Bois D Arc & Oakwood
Broadway & Ferguson
Broadway & EIm

Broadway & Front

Houston & Fannin
Beckham & Dawson
Beckham & Hospital
Beckham & 5th

Roseland & 6th

9th & Roseland

Broadway & Old Troup Hwy
Broadway & Wilma
Broadway & Amherst
Broadway & Winchester
Broadway & Shelly
Broadway & Loop 323
Broadway & Rice

Broadway & Mobile
Broadway & Rieck
Broadway & Chimney Rock
Broadway & Old Grande
Broadway & Robert E Lee SB
Broadway & South Town
Broadway & Heritage
Broadway Urgent Care
Centennial & Broadway
Centennial Parkway
Centennial & Market Square
Market Square & Broadway

Northbound

StopID# ' Stop Name

TY240 Broadway & Cumberland
TY241 Broadway @ VA Clinic
TY242 Broadway @ Marriott Court
TY221 Heritage & Broadway
TY226  Broadway & Muller Garden
TY222  Broadway & Robert E Lee NB
TY223  Broadway & Old Grande
TY224  Broadway & Rieck

TY225 Broadway & Shiloh

TY148 Broadway & Loop 323
TY229  Broadway & Winchester
TY230 Broadway & Wilma

TY145  9th & Roseland

TY502 Beckham & 2nd

TY503  Beckham & Hospital

TY232  Houston & Donnybrook
TY234  Broadway & Houston

TY106 | Broadway & Elm

TY107 = Broadway & Ferguson
TY520  Downtown Transit Depot

Points of Interest
Served On Route

Downtown Tyler
Horizon Industries
East Texas Medical Center
Trinity Mother Frances Hospital
Broadway Square Mall
Brookshire's (Rice Rd)
Wal-Mart (Broadway)
Target
Carmike Cinemas
The Villages at Cumberland
Super 1 (S. Broadway)
VA Clinic (S. Broadway)
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